1
STREET LIGHTING
SOLUTIONS
LED ROADWAY LIGHTING
4 5
Fig. 1
Fig. 2
OKK CONICAL CIRCULAR

eter, d
Bottom
diame-
ter, D
Pole flange
diameter, A
Hole center
distance, B
OGK-3 26 kg 3m 60mm 132mm 250mm 160mm
OGK-4 32 kg 4m 60mm 136 мм 250 мм 160 мм
OGK-5 42 kg 5m 60mm 136 мм 250 мм 160 мм
OGK-6 48 kg 6m 60mm 136 мм 250 мм 160 мм
OGK-7 65 kg 7m 68mm 150 мм 300 мм 200 мм
OGK-8 85 kg 8m 68mm 166 мм 400 мм 300 мм
OGK-9 95 kg 9m 68mm 166mm 400mm 300mm
OGK-10(1) 133 kg 10m 68mm 166mm 400mm 300mm
OGK-10(2) 162 kg 10m 68mm 166mm 400mm 300mm
OGK-10(3) 172 kg 10m 100mm 210mm 400mm 300mm
OGK-12(1) 176 kg 12m 72mm 200mm 400mm 300mm
OGK-12(3) 185 kg 12m 90mm 200mm 400mm 300mm
OGK-16 350 kg 16m 90mm 300mm 500mm 400mm
Examples of typical versions of OGK series
The table is for reference only. When placing an
order, specify in the commercial units of the AMIRA
group of companies the possibility of manufacturing

SPECIFICATIONS
Model Weight,
m Height, H Top diam-
eter, D
Bottom
diame-
ter, D
Pole flange
diameter, A
Hole center
distance, B Lower section
height, h1
OGKS-6 128 kg 6m 76mm 180mm 400mm 300mm 3,5m
OGKS-7,5 120 kg 7,5m 76mm 180mm 400mm 300mm 4,1m
OGKS-10,5 250 kg 10,5m 90mm 180mm 400mm 300mm 6,2m
OGKS-12 335 kg 12m 100mm 225mm 400mm 300mm 6,4m
OGKS-14 550 kg 14m 90mm 280mm 500mm 400mm 7,2m
OGKS-16 635 kg 16m 90mm 280mm 500mm 400mm 8,2m
OGKS-18 823 kg 18m 100mm 275mm 500mm 400mm 9,1m
OGKS-20 830 kg 20m 100mm 330mm 550mm 450mm 11m
OGKS-25 1340 kg 25m 124mm 456mm Ø660mm 560mm 10,1m
Examples of typical designs of pokes OGKS series. Poles  dimensions may vary. from customer specification
The table is for reference only. When placing an order, specify in the commercial units of the AMIRA group of
companies the possibility of manufacturing equipment taking into account your wind region
DIMENSIONS

airports, ports.
SRECIFICATIONS
Model Weight,
m Height, H
Bottom
diameter,
D
Pole flange
diameter, A
Hole center
distance, B
Sections
Qty, K
Luminaire
Qty
VMON-16 832 kg 16m 370 мм 580mm 490mm 2 6
VMON-20 1114 kg 20m 425 мм 600mm 525mm 2 10
VMON-25 1630 kg 25m 481 мм 700mm 600mm 3 12
VMON-25 2076 kg 25m 700 мм 900mm 800mm 3 30
VMON-30 2211 kg 30m 550 мм 800mm 700mm 3 20
VMON -30 3788 kg 30m 870 мм 1130mm 1020mm 3 30
VMON-35 4000 kg 35m 850 мм 1100mm 990mm 4 30
VMON-25 3400 kg 25m 800 мм 1095mm 960mm 3 28
VMON-40 9260 kg 40m 1300 мм 1700mm 1500mm 4 60
Examples of typical designs of pokes VMON series. Poles  dimensions may vary. from customer specification
The table is for reference only.
When placing an order, specify in
the commercial units of the AMIRA

Bottom
diame-
ter, D
Pole flange
diameter, A
Hole
center dis-
tance, B
Sections
Qty, K
Luminaire
Qty
Mechan-
ical drive
capacity
VMO-16 650 kg 16m 450mm 640mm 540mm 2 up to 4 330 kg
VMO-20 717 kg 20m 440mm 640mm 540mm 2 up to 4 330 kg
VMO-20 1100 kg 20m 525mm 750mm 650mm 2 up to 6 330 kg
VMO-25 1080 kg 25m 440mm 640mm 540mm 3 up to 6 330 kg
VMO-25 1124 kg 25m 565mm 780mm 680mm 3 up to 8 660 kg
VMO-30 1413 kg 30m 600mm 800mm 700mm 3 up to 6 660 kg
VMO-30 1816 kg 30m 640mm 840mm 740mm 3 up to 10 660 kg
VMO-35 2490 kg 35m 680mm 900mm 800mm 4 up to 10 660 kg
VMO-40 3360 kg 40m 780mm 1000mm 900mm 4 up to 10 660 kg
VMO-45 4300 kg 45m 780mm 1050mm 930mm 4 up to 10 660 kg
VMO-50 3000 kg 50m 780mm 1000mm 900mm 5 up to 4 660 kg
Examples of typical designs of pokes VMO series. Poles  dimensions may vary. from customer specification
DIMENSIONS
CROWN LOWERING AND LIFTING MECHANISM
Опора